1 of 16
VerA
NeoPhotonics Corporation
2911 Zanker Road
San Jose, CA 95134, USA
Tel: 408.232.9200  Fax: 408.456.2971
Email: sales@neophotonics.com

11 Label Information
Schematic of the labeling on the SFP facet
12 Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description RoHS Compliant
38J0-6537E-STH1+
GPON SFP OLT with digital
RSSI, 0~70C
RoHS-6
38J0-6537E-STH2+
GPON SFP OLT with digital
RSSI, 0~70C
RoHS-6
38J0-6537E-STH3+
GPON SFP OLT with digital
RSSI, 0~70C
RoHS-6
38J0-6537E-STH1+   GPON-OLT
38J0-6537E-STH2+   GPON-OLT
38J0-6537E-STH3+   GPON-OLT
16 of 16
38J0-6537E-STH(X)+
GPON SFP OLT Transceiver
NeoPhotonics Corporation
2911 Zanker Road
San Jose, CA 95134, USA